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Wall light PROLUMEN ML27 600 black 230V 12W 1300im CRI90 160X110°

IP44 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 3CCT
Product code 17241

LED lamp for the mirror.

The luminaire ensures true colors in three different directions - a very good option to use in the bathroom
or near the mirror in the hallway. Minimalist design, without screws and additional details, the luminaire
has an aluminum black matte body.

An ideal luminaire for the bathroom, hotel room, and above the makeup table.

We also recommend this LED luminaire above the dressing table. A light temperature of 5700K is ideal for
beauty procedures and is also preferred by professional cosmetologists!

Can be mounted directly on the surface, but can also be suspended from the ceiling with additional
accessories.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5700K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight

In package

In box

Casing colour
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class
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1300lumens
108Im/W
5 years
PROLUMEN
230V
0.90

12w

12w
300mA
160X110°
90

6

IP44
50000h
600.0mm
46.0mm
72.0mm
1000g
1300g
1pc

6pcs
black
matt
indoor use
-20 -45°C
CE
2174275
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http://www.prolumen.ee
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